
Roster for 2015/2016 Extension, Engagement and Economic Development Committee

Chair June 2016 Hooper, Percy Graphic & Industrial Design
Design

Campus Box 7701
9195158324
percy_hooper@ncsu.edu

Vice Chair June 2016 Belk, Autumn Academic and Student Affairs
Health and Exercise Studies

Campus Box 8111
9195156384
autumn_belk@ncsu.edu

FSEN June 2016 Bird, Carolyn Youth, Family, and Community Sciences
4-H Youth Dev & Fam & Cons Sci

Campus Box 7606
9195137793
carolyn_bird@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2017 Casstevens, W. Social Work
Social Work

Campus Box 7639
9195137959
wjcasste@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2017 Belk, Autumn Academic and Student Affairs
Health and Exercise Studies

Campus Box 8111
9195156384
autumn_belk@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2018 Edwards, Harriett CALS
Youth, Family, and Community Sciences

Campus Box 7606
9195159548
harriett_edwards@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2017 Megalos, Mark Forestry and Environmental Resources Extension
Forestry&Environmental Resourc

Campus Box 8008
9195131202
mark.megalos@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2017 Hoppin, Jane Biological Sciences
College of Sciences

Campus Box 7633
9195152918
jahoppin@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Martin, Michael Department of Population Health and Pathobiology
CVM-Population Health and Pathobiology

Campus Box 8401
9195136330
michael_martin@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Bracken, Sue Education
Leadership, Policy, Adult & Higher Education

Campus Box 7801
9195156298
susan_bracken@ncsu.edu
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Roster for 2015/2016 Extension, Engagement and Economic Development Committee

FAC June 2016 Hooper, Percy Graphic & Industrial Design
Design

Campus Box 7701
9195158324
percy_hooper@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2018 Jiang, Xiaoning Mechanical and Aerospace Engineering
Mechanical & Aerospace Engr

Campus Box 7910
9195155240
xjiang5@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2018 Chapman, Lisa Textile and Apparel Technology and Management (TATM)
Textiles

Campus Box 8301
9195134020
llparril@ncsu.edu

FF June 2018 Goforth, Richard South Central District- Union
Union County

7042833743
richard_goforth@ncsu.edu

FF Not Occupied

STAFF/EPA June 2017 Bode, Angkana Design and Construction Services
Design and Construction Svcs

9195158062
apbode@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2016 Mbaneme, Veronica Biological And Agricultural Engineering
Bio & Agri Engineering

Campus Box 7625
vmbanem@ncsu.edu

STUSEN June 2016 Moore, Anthony Forest Management aemoore4@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2016 Snedden, Daniel Leadership In The Public Sector dasnedde@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Warren, Alice McKimmon Center for Ext and Continuing Education/Non-credit
Lifelong Education

Campus Box 7401
9195158929
alice_warren@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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